
Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name
119 Air Force Association 2 AmeriServ Bank

57 Alternative Community Resource Program 4  MCS Fabrication & Machining

2 AmeriServ Bank 5 University of Pittsburgh at Johnstown

9/10 Avail Business Systems 6 Universtiy of Pittsburgh

89 BCL Manufacturing Company 7 Carnegie Mellon University

12 Cambria County Association for the Blind and Handicapped 8 University of Pittsburgh, Swanson School of Engineering, MDS-Rely

34 Cambria County Backpack Project 9/10 Avail Business Systems

105 Cambria Regional Chamber 11 Croyle-Nielsen Therapeutic Associates, Inc.

7 Carnegie Mellon University 12 Cambria County Association for the Blind and Handicapped

94 Catalyst Connection 15 Massage Central Inc.

73 CenSec 16 Veteran Leadership Program

102/103 Central Cambria High School 17 Seven Mountains Media

95 Circuit Breaker Sales NE Western Pennsylvania 18 Kodiak

41 CJL Engineering 19 Valence (H&W)

58 Compass Systems Inc. 21 Veteran Community Initiatives

69/70 Concurrent Technologies Corporation 23 Plouse Manufacturing

32 Conemaugh Health System 24 US Commercial Service - Pittsburgh

85 Congressman John Joyce 25 Office of Vocational Rehabilitation

11 Croyle-Nielsen Therapeutic Associates, Inc. 28  PA CareerLink Cambria County

33  CTR Payroll | HR 29 TEAMSDS

52 Cubbison Company 32 Conemaugh Health System

36 Damin Printing Company 33  CTR Payroll | HR

101 Distech Controls 34 Cambria County Backpack Project

67/68 Enterprise Ventures Corporation 35 The Tribune-Democrat

121 ESGR 36 Damin Printing Company

99 Frank J Pasquerilla Conference Center 37 Nitro Cutting Services

42 GapVax 38 Wessel & Company

108 Garnell Packaging 39/40 Leonardo DRS

48 General Dynamics 41 CJL Engineering

86 H. F. Lenz Company 42 GapVax

96 Innovative Electronics Corporation 43/44/45 Martin-Baker

125 JARI APEX 48 General Dynamics

100  John Murtha Johnstown-Cambria County Airport Authority 49 WorkLink Staffing

126 Johnstown Area Regional Industries 52 Cubbison Company

53/54 JWF Industries 53/54 JWF Industries

56 Keystone Rustproofing 55 Titan Robotics

18 Kodiak 56 Keystone Rustproofing

110/111 Kongsberg Defense and Aerospace 57 Alternative Community Resource Program

39/40 Leonardo DRS 58 Compass Systems Inc.

90  Lockheed Martin AeroParts, Inc. 60 Pennsylvania Highlands Community College

43/44/45 Martin-Baker 64/65 National Center for Defense Manufacturing and Machining

15 Massage Central Inc 66 Sourceree
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4  MCS Fabrication & Machining 67/68 Enterprise Ventures Corporation

77 MRG Laboratories 69/70 Concurrent Technologies Corporation

64/65 National Center for Defense Manufacturing and Machining 71 Saint Francis University

97/98 New Economy Collaborative 72 Pittsburgh Chapter NTMA

37 Nitro Cutting Services 73 CenSec

25 Office of Vocational Rehabilitation 74 PA Rural Arts Alliance

28  PA CareerLink Cambria County 75 Pennsylvania's Office of International Business Development

74 PA Rural Arts Alliance 76 Society of St. Vincent DePaul

60 Pennsylvania Highlands Community College 77 MRG Laboratories

75 Pennsylvania's Office of International Business Development 80/81 Watkins Security/Axis Communications

72 Pittsburgh Chapter NTMA 83 Senator John Fetterman

23 Plouse Manufacturing 85 Congressman John Joyce

109 Quality Support 86 H. F. Lenz Company

71 Saint Francis University 89 BCL Manufacturing

83 Senator John Fetterman 90  Lockheed Martin AeroParts, Inc.

93 Senator Dave McCormick 93 Senator Dave McCormick

17 Seven Mountains Media 94 Catalyst Connection

76 Society of St. Vincent DePaul 95 Circuit Breaker Sales NE Western Pennsylvania

66 Sourceree 96 Innovative Electronics Corporation

29 TEAMSDS 97/98 New Economy Collaborative

35 The Tribune-Democrat 99 Frank J Pasquerilla Conference Center

55 Titan Robotics 100  John Murtha Johnstown-Cambria County Airport Authority

5 University of Pittsburgh at Johnstown 101 Distech Controls

8 University of Pittsburgh, Swanson School of Engineering, MDS-Rely 102/103 Central Cambria High School

6 Universtiy of Pittsburgh 104 Vision Together 2025

24 US Commercial Service - Pittsburgh 105 Cambria Regional Chamber

19 Valence Surface Technologies/ H&W Global Industries 108 Garnell Packaging

21 Veteran Community Initiatives 109 Quality Support

16 Veteran Leadership Program 110/111 Kongsberg Defense and Aerospace

104 Vision Together 2025 119 Air Force Association

120 War Memorial Veterans Committee 120 War Memorial Veterans Committee

80/81 Watkins Security/Axis Communications 121 ESGR

38 Wessel & Company 125 JARI APEX

49 WorkLink Staffing 126 Johnstown Area Regional Industries

V3/V4 Concurrent Technologies Corporation V1 Watkins Security/Axis Communications

V5 Enterprise Ventures Corporation V2 GapVax

V2 GapVax V3/V4 Concurrent Technologies Corporation

V6/V7 Thomas Automotive V5 Enterprise Ventures Corporation

V1 Watkins Security/Axis Communications V6/V7 Thomas Automotive 

Indoor Exhibitors Indoor Exhibitors

Outdoor Exhibitors Outdoor Exhibitors
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